Outdoor Camera
LTV-HOV-260H-12-220
Mechanical
Material Pressure die-cast aluminium alloy with light ivory
powder coating – stove finished
Heater Window: on at 18°C / off at 28°C
Camera: on at 0°C / off at 10°C
Power Consumption / Supply Heaters 21.6W – 12V DC / 24V AC
Power Supply 80 – 260V AC input / 4x12V DC output
Camera Mounting Space (with PSU)
(LxWxH)
220  x 108  x 70 mm
Protection Class IP 68 / IK10 window
Operating Area Indoor / Outdoor
Dimension (LxWxH) 405 x 150 x 125 mm
Main Features:
•	 2 Heaters
•	 Integrated PSU
•	 Aluminium
•	 IP68
www.ltv-cctv.eu © 01/2015
ANALOG